
 

 

 

 
 

Attrition 
 

 
 

Variable 

Year of First Enrollment 

  2012-

2013 

  2013-

2014 

 2014-

2015 

  2015-

2016 

  2016-

2017 

 2017-

2018 

 2018-

2019 

  2019-

2020 

2020-

2021 
 2021-2022 

N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N % 

Students for 

whom this 

is the year 

of first 

enrollment 
(i.e. new 

students) 

7 
- 

7 
- 

9 
- 

9 
- 

9 
- 

9 
- 

8 
- 

9 
- 

9 
- 

8 
- 

Students 

whose 

doctoral 

degrees 

were 
conferred 

on their 

transcripts 

6 86 5 71 2 22 5 56 8 89 8 89 7 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Students 

still 

enrolled in 

program 

1 14 2 29 7 78 3 33 0 0 0 0 1 13 9 100 9 100 8 100 

Students no 

longer 
enrolled for 

any reason 

other than 

conferral of 

doctoral 

degree 

 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 1 11 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 




