Attrition

									Yea	r of Fi	rst Ei	ırollme	ent							
Variable	2012- 2013		2013- 2014		2014- 2015		2015- 2016		2016- 2017		2017- 2018		2018- 2019		2019- 2020		2020- 2021		2021-2022	
	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%	Ν	%
Students for whom this is the year of first enrollment (i.e. new students)	7	-	7	-	9	-	9	-	9	-	9	-	8	-	9	-	9	-	8	-
Students whose doctoral degrees were conferred on their transcripts	6	86	5	71	2	22	5	56	8	89	8	89	7	88	0	0	0	0	0	0
Students still enrolled in program	1	14	2	29	7	78	3	33	0	0	0	0	1	13	9	100	9	100	8	100
Students no longer enrolled for any reason other than conferral of doctoral degree		0	0	0	0	0	1	11	1	11	1	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0